Atviras Lietuvos plaukimo ¢empionatas
Kaunas, 26- - 28-5-2016

Event 24 Women, 800m Freestyle Open
2016-05-27 - 17:14 Results
LR rek 9:01.16 Jarate SCERBINSKAITE KCSM  Alytus 2012-06-30
LC rek 9:01.16 Jaraté SCERBINSKAITE LTU Alytus 2012-06-30
Laiko normatyvas : 11:33.20
Points: FINA 2016
Rank YB Time Pts
1. Greta GATAVECKAITE 00 Alytaus SRC 9:35.80 606
100m: 1:06.58 1:06.58 300m: 3:30.60 1:12.52 500m: 5:56.60 1:13.21 700m: 8:24.02 1:13.78
200m: 2:18.08 1:11.50 400m: 4:43.39 1:12.79 600m: 7:10.24 1:13.64 800m: 9:35.80 1:11.78
2. Vikte LABANAUSKAITE 97  Panevezio Zemyna 9:36.21 605
100m: 1:08.68 1:08.68 300m: 3:32.83 1:11.88 500m: 5:58.94 1:13.27 700m: 8:24.97 1:12.75
200m: 2:20.95 1:12.27 400m: 4:45.67 1:12.84 600m: 7:12.22 1:13.28 800m: 9:36.21 1:11.24
3. Karina JANULEVICIUTE 01 Alytaus SRC 9:44.04 581
100m: 1:08.39 1:08.39 300m: 3:35.74 1:13.97 500m: 6:05.78 1:15.37 700m: 8:34.87 1:14.18
200m: 2:21.77 1:13.38 400m: 4:50.41 1:14.67 600m: 7:20.69 1:14.91 800m: 9:44.04 1:09.17
4. Liepa KLUONYTE 02 Kauno Centro SM 9:4479 578
100m: 1:08.48 1:08.48 300m: 3:35.98 1:13.95 500m: 6:06.10 1:15.08 700m: 8:34.32 1:14.08
200m: 2:22.03 1:13.55 400m: 4:51.02 1:15.04 600m: 7:20.24 1:14.14 800m: 9:44.79 1:10.47
5. Alina TARAN 98  Siauliu Delfinas-VJSUC 9:52.52 556
100m: 1:10.46 1:10.46 300m: 3:40.46 1:15.19 500m: 6:09.81 1:14.87 700m: 8:38.70 1:14.26
200m: 2:25.27 1:14.81 400m: 4:54.94 1:14.48 600m: 7:24.44 1:14.63 800m: 9:52.52 1:13.82
6. Ema BALCIUTE 99 Kauno Centro SM 10:01.02 533
100m: 1:09.49 1:09.49 300m: 3:41.02 1:16.61 500m: 6:15.02 1:16.92 700m: 8:47.83 1:16.16
200m: 2:24.41 1:14.92 400m: 4:58.10 1:17.08 600m: 7:31.67 1:16.65 800m: 10:01.02 1:13.19
7. Viktorija SULGAITE 98 Kauno Centro SM 10:10.08 509
100m: 1:10.82 1:10.82 300m: 3:44.20 1:17.09 500m: 6:19.05 1:17.93 700m: 8:54.64 1:17.75
200m: 2:27.11 1:16.29 400m: 5:01.12 1:16.92 600m: 7:36.89 1:17.84 800m: 10:10.08 1:15.44
8. Olga RUSINOVA 01  Vilniaus MSC 10:20.25 485
100m: 1:14.16 1:14.16 300m: 3:52.64 1:19.22 500m: 6:30.76 1:18.67 700m: 9:04.89 1:16.06
200m: 2:33.42 1:19.26 400m: 5:12.09 1:19.45 600m: 7:48.83 1:18.07 800m: 10:20.25 1:15.36
9. Saule LAURIKENAITE 01  Vilniaus MSC 10:22.37 480
100m: 1:13.10 1:13.10 300m: 3:49.70 1:18.87 500m: 6:27.90 1:19.21 700m: 9:06.05 1:18.80
200m: 2:30.83 1:17.73 400m: 5:08.69 1:18.99 600m: 7:47.25 1:19.35 800m: 10:22.37 1:16.32
10. Marija RUTKAUSKAITE 03 Kauno Centro SM 10:42.71 436
100m: 1:18.35 1:18.35 300m: 4:01.16 1:21.41 500m: 6:43.96 1:21.76 700m: 9:26.81 1:20.93
200m: 2:39.75 1:21.40 400m: 5:22.20 1:21.04 600m: 8:05.88 1:21.92 800m: 10:42.71 1:15.90
11. Meda POCEVICIUTE 02  Siauliu Delfinas-VJSUC 10:59.53 403
100m: 1:17.42 1:17.42 300m: 4:03.86 1:23.43 500m: 6:51.34 1:23.56 700m: 9:38.75 1:23.14
200m: 2:40.43 1:23.01 400m: 5:27.78 1:23.92 600m: 8:15.61 1:24.27 800m: 10:59.53 1:20.78
12. Milda GADLIAUSKAITE 03 Kauno PM 11:29.48 353
100m: 1:20.59 1:20.59 300m: 4:18.97 1:29.91 500m: 7:14.81 1:27.41 700m: 10:07.78 1:25.89
200m: 2:49.06 1:28.47 400m: 5:47.40 1:28.43 600m: 8:41.89 1:27.08 800m: 11:29.48 1:21.70
13. Erika DAVNIUKAITE 00 Utenos DSC 11:49.25 324
100m: 1:21.97 1:21.97 300m: 4:22.88 1:30.92 500m: 7:25.78 1:30.74 700m: 10:25.60 1:29.13
200m: 2:51.96 1:29.99 400m: 5:55.04 1:32.16 600m: 8:56.47 1:30.69 800m: 11:49.25 1:23.65
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